
รถยกสูง แบบมือหมุน
WINCH STACKER
WS SERIES
   รถยกสูง แฮนด์สแตกเกอร์ แบบใช้มือหมุน
   ยกสูงสุด 1500-1560 มม.
   รับนํ้าหนักได้ถึง 250-1000 กก.
   ความกว้างงา 540 มม.
   ปลอดภัยด้วย Safety Foot Brake
   ฟงัก์ชั่นพิเศษ ยกขึ้น-ลงด้วยการหมุนรอก
   เหมาะสําหรับยกชิ้นงานขึ้นรถบรรทุก, ชั้นวางสินค้า,
   แร็คสต็อกสินค้าในโกดัง

https://tshandlift.com

HAND CRANK

SAFETY FOOT BRAKE STEEL WIRE

FIXED WIDTH FORKS

MODEL
Capacity

Load Centre

Max. Fork Height

Min. Fork Height

Fork Adjustable

Fork Width

Fork Length

Effort Force to Rated Load

Lifting Height per Stroke

Ground Clearance

Min. Turning Radius 

Load Roller

Steering Wheel

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Net Weight

(kg)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(kg)

1000

575

1500

88

540 Fixed

160

1150

100

9.5

24

1250

O 80x94
O 150x50

1600

725

1930

182

WS100

Note: Specification and materials are subject to change without notice.

MODEL
Capacity

Load Center

Max. Fork Height (H2)

Min. Fork Height (H3)

Fork Width

Individual Fork Width

Fork Lenght (L2)
Effort Force to Rated
load
Lifting Height per
Stroke
Ground Clearance

Min. Turning Radius

Load Roller

Steering Wheel

Overall Length (L1)

Overall Width (W)

Overall Height (H1)

Net Weight

(kg)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(kg)

WS-25 WS-50 WS-100

Note: Specification and materials are subject to change without notice.

1000

575

1500

88

1150

100

9.5

24

1250

O 80x94

O 150x50

1600

1930

182

500

500

540 Fixed

160

1000

120

22

O 150x40

725

146

1560

90

18

1075

O 80x47

1325

2030

250

400

800

100

40

O 125x40

140


